

सामान्यतः प्रयोग किए जाने वाले संक्षेपाक्षर / GENERALLY USED ABBREVIATIONS

a/c = Account/खाता	Csh = Cash/नकदी	Pos = Point of Sale/पॉइंट ऑफ सेल
adj = Adjustment/समायोजन	dep = Deposit/जमा	Pr = Principal/मूलधन
Amt = Amount/रशि	Dft = Draft/ड्राफ्ट	proc = Processing Charge/प्रक्रिया प्रभार
Ar = Arrear/बकायारशि	dish/dsh = Dishonor/असवीकृत	rd = Recurring Deposit/आवर्ती जमा
bal = Balance/बैल	DR = Debit/नामे	ret/rtn = Return/वापसी
Capn = Capitalisation/पूंजीकरण	DOB = Date of Birth/जन्म तारीख	Rnd = Round off/पूर्णांकित
Chg/ch = Charge/प्रभार	eft = Electronic Fund Transfer/इलेक्ट्रॉनिक फंड ट्रांसफर	sb = Savings Bank/सचत बैंक
Chq = Cheque/चेक	Inop = Inoperative/निष्क्रिय	SC = Short Credit/सॉर्ट क्रेडिट
CIF = Customer Information File/ग्राहक सूचना फाइल	Ins = Insurance/बीमा	SI/So/SORD = Standing Instruction/स्थायी अनुदेश
Clos = Closure/समाप्ती	Int/In = Interest/ब्याज	S/D/W/H/o = Son/Daughter/Wife/Husband of/ सुपुत्र/ सुपुत्री/पत्नी/पति
Coll = Collection/समाह्वरण	Ion/loan/कण	tr/trf/xfer = Transfer/अंतरण
Comm. = Commission/कमीशन	min = Minimum/न्यूनतम	txn = Transaction/लेनदेन
COR/CORR = Correction/संशोधन	os = Outstanding/बकायारशि	Wdl = Withdrawal/आह्वरण
CR = Credit/जमा	P&T = Postal Charges/डाक प्रभार	+MOD bal = Total balance (SB+linked MOD a/c)/कुल जमा बैल (सचत बैंक + लिंक्ड मॉड खाता)



भारतीय स्टेट बैंक
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Branch: KANPUR MAIN BRANCH
16/101, THE MALL
Code: 16804

Email: SBI.00107@SBI.CO.IN
Phone No.: 2331895
IFSC: SBIN0000107

Buss. Hrs: 10:00:00-17:00:00
MICR: 208002002

Name: HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA
S/D/H/o : RAM JI OJHA
CIF Number : 86320596633
Account No.: 32307028885
A/c Type : SB SGSP PLATINUM
Address : SO RAM JI OJHA
SHIVPURI COLONY MADHUKARPUR
SIDDHARTH NAGAR

MOP: SINGLE
A/c Opening Dt: 28/04/2012
Nom Reg. No:
Customer's PAN: AAGPO2215B
Date of Issue: 07/02/2024
CONTINUATION

Phone No. :
Email : hkojha.judge@gmail.com
D.O.B. (If Minor):
PPO Number :

शाखा प्रबंधक
BRANCH MANAGER

Harendra Kumar Ojha
hkojha

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Distt. Gonda

2

25.09.23 Chq No. 179043 GPO Post Master GONDA H	000179043	25000.00		149053.81 Cr
25.09.23 Chq No. 179044 GPO Post Master GONDA H	000179044	25000.00		124053.81 Cr
25.09.23 Chq No. 179045 GPO Post Master GONDA H	000179045	50000.00		74053.81 Cr
25.09.23 INTEREST CREDIT			1596.00	75649.81 Cr
26.09.23 ATM CASH 9539 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GDN		20000.00		55649.81 Cr
27.09.23 NEFT RBI2712392753440			1111221.00	1166870.81 Cr
			Carried Forward	1166870.81 Cr

Photocopy Attached

Harendra Kumar Ojha ^{12/8/24}
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Distt. Gonda

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
			Brought Forward		55649.81 Cr
27.09.23	NEFT RBI2712392753440 RBISOGOUPEP SONDA TREASURY			1111221.00	1166870.81 Cr
27.09.23	NEFT RBI2712392753365 RBISOGOUPEP SONDA TREASURY			63139.00	1230009.81 Cr
03.10.23	NEFT RBI2762305444296 RBISOGOUPEP SONDA TREASURY			138758.00	1368767.81 Cr
03.10.23	ATM CASH 1144 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND CON		20000.00		1348767.81 Cr
03.10.23	ATM CASH 1146 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND CON		20000.00		1328767.81 Cr
05.10.23	DIRECT DR		11298.00		1317469.81 Cr
<hr/>					
19.10.23	NEFT UTR NO: SBIN223292488621 PUNDO232400 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA	000179049	50000.00		1267469.81 Cr
19.10.23	Chq No. 179048 SBI	000179048	60000.00		667469.81 Cr
19.10.23	Chq No. 179047 SBI	000179047	60000.00		67469.81 Cr
21.10.23	NEFT RBI2952346838854 RBISOGOUPEP SONDA TREASURY			9646.00	77115.81 Cr
01.11.23	NEFT RBI3062373809335 RBISOGOUPEP SONDA TREASURY			138758.00	215873.81 Cr
05.11.23	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		11298.00		204575.81 Cr
06.11.23	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G		5000.00		199575.81 Cr
06.11.23	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-021G		5000.00		194575.81 Cr
			Carried Forward		194575.81 Cr

Handwritten: Photocopy ahead
OK MOM

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Distt. Gonda

4

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	174575.81 Cr
06.11.23	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G		5000.00		189575.81 Cr
06.11.23	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G		5000.00		184575.81 Cr
06.11.23	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ AT: 16804 CIVIL LINES, GONDA	000179051	50000.00		134575.81 Cr
17.11.23	OTHPUS278628 RELIANCE JEWELS 17/11/2023 278628		66565.63		68010.18 Cr
18.11.23	ATM CASH 1571 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		48010.18 Cr
02.12.23	NEFT RBI3372333961968 RBISOGUPEP GONDA TREASURY			139089.00	187099.18 Cr
05.12.23	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		11298.00		175801.18 Cr

05.12.23	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G		5000.00		169801.18 Cr
05.12.23	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G		5000.00		164801.18 Cr
05.12.23	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G		5000.00		159801.18 Cr
05.12.23	NEFT UJR NO: SBIN223335999319 HDFC0003802 HDFC BANK K T L PRIVATE LIMITED	000179052	21000.00		138801.18 Cr
10.12.23	ATM CASH 6192 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		118801.18 Cr
16.12.23	ATM CASH 7536 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		98801.18 Cr
19.12.23	IMPS333316027717 MOB NO: 9090909000 ACCT NO: XX5001 eCHQ:MA1000030374667			1.00	98802.18 Cr
25.12.23	NEFT RBI3592360893575 RBISOGUPEP GONDA TREASURY			59261.00	154063.18 Cr
				Carried forward	154063.18 Cr

Photocopy attached
for money
Harendra Kumar Ojha
 Additional Principal Judge
 Family Court No. 1
 Distt. Gonda

5

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	154063.18 Cr
25.12.23	INTEREST CREDIT				
26.12.23	ATM CASH 9265 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON			2644.00	156707.18 Cr
30.12.23	Chq No. 179053 HDF KTL AUTOMOBILE PRIV	000179053	20000.00		136707.18 Cr
01.01.24	NEFT RB10022481915658		80000.00		56707.18 Cr
	RBISOGUPEP			139089.00	195796.18 Cr
	GONDA TREASURY				
05.01.24	DIRECT DR				
	TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		20759.00		175037.18 Cr
05.01.24	DIRECT DR				
	TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		11298.00		163739.18 Cr
05.01.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-0816		5000.00		158739.18 Cr
05.01.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-0176		5000.00		153739.18 Cr
<hr/>					
05.01.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-0216		5000.00		143739.18 Cr
07.01.24	ATM CASH 7081 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		123739.18 Cr
16.01.24	ATM CASH 3338 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		103739.18 Cr
16.01.24	ATM CASH 3340 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		83739.18 Cr
17.01.24	NEFT NO19242842633615				
	HDFC0000240			12421.00	96160.18 Cr
	KTL AUTOMOBILE P				
22.01.24	INB State Bank Collect				
	197518162092		26761.80		69398.38 Cr
	AT 99922 INTERNET BANKING				
01.02.24	NEFT RB10332445418168				
	RBISOGUPEP			139089.00	208487.38 Cr
	GONDA TREASURY				
01.02.24	NEFT RB10332445419024				
	RBISOGUPEP			9646.00	218133.38 Cr
				Carried Forward	218133.38 Cr

Photocopy Attached
 H
 Harendra Kumar Ojha
 Additional Principal Judge
 Family Court No. 1
 Distt. Gonda

(6)

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	218133.38 Cr
	GONDA TREASURY				
01.02.24	ATM CASH 5786 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON.		20000.00		198133.38 Cr
01.02.24	ATM CASH 5788 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		178133.38 Cr
05.02.24	DIRECT DR		20759.00		157374.38 Cr
	TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA				
05.02.24	DIRECT DR		11298.00		146076.38 Cr
	TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA				
05.02.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G		5000.00		141076.38 Cr
05.02.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G		5000.00		136076.38 Cr
05.02.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G		5000.00		131076.38 Cr
05.02.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-021G		5000.00		126076.38 Cr
	Uncl Bal:	0.00	Clr Bal:	126076.38 Cr;	MD BAL: 0.00

Phodocopy Attached
per
M. Ojha

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Distt. Gonda

05.03.24 CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHD 200170054 4000.00 86016.38

AT 16804 CIVIL LINES, GONDA			
05.03.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-021G	5000.00	81076.38 Cr
05.03.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G	5000.00	76076.38 Cr
05.03.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G	5000.00	71076.38 Cr
05.03.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G	5000.00	66076.38 Cr
05.03.24	DIRECT DR	20759.00	45317.38 Cr
	TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		
05.03.24	DIRECT DR	11298.00	34019.38 Cr
	TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		
06.03.24	NEFT RB10672418598793		
	RBISOGOUPEP	202259.00	236278.38 Cr
	GONDA TREASURY		
11.03.24	NEFT RB10722433846155		
	RBISOGOUPEP	5194.00	241472.38 Cr
	GONDA TREASURY		
	Carried Forward		241472.38 Cr

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Harendra

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Djstt. Gonda

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	241472.38 Cr
11.03.24	NEFT RB10722433846689 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			14469.00	255941.38 Cr
15.03.24	ATM CASH 1351 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		235941.38 Cr
15.03.24	ATM CASH 1353 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		215941.38 Cr
16.03.24	NEFT RB10772447020469 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			5067.00	221008.38 Cr
22.03.24	ATM CASH 1623 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		201008.38 Cr
25.03.24	INTEREST CREDIT			888.00	201896.38 Cr
30.03.24	NEFT RB10912477693223 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			22239.00	224135.38 Cr
30.03.24	NEFT RB10912478321227 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			110000.00	334135.38 Cr
30.03.24	NEFT RB10912478321224 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			505686.00	839821.38 Cr
30.03.24	NEFT RB10912478321426 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			250000.00	1089821.38 Cr
30.03.24	NEFT RB10912478321421 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			42890.00	1132711.38 Cr
30.03.24	NEFT RB10912478321417 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			26450.00	1159161.38 Cr
				Carried Forward	1159161.38 Cr

Harendera Kumar Ojha
msm

Harendera Kumar Ojha
 Additional Principal Judge
 Family Court No. 1
 Dstt. Gonda

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
			Brought Forward		1159161.38 Cr
30.03.24	NEFT RBI0912478321281 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			90000.00	1249161.38 Cr
31.03.24	NEFT RBI0922479998714 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			168570.00	1417731.38 Cr
31.03.24	NEFT RBI0922479999361 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			1681598.00	3099329.38 Cr
31.03.24	SBIP0S005062475280 Reliance Retail Ltd 31/03/2024 005062475280		2655.80		3096673.58 Cr
31.03.24	NEFT RBI0922480213907 RBISOGOUPEP			270902.00	3367575.58 Cr

GONDA TREASURY

Uncl Bal: 0.00 | Clr Bal: 3367575.58 Cr; | MOD BAL: 0.00

05.04.24	Chq No. 179055 GPO Post Master GONDA H	000179055	50000.00		3317575.58 Cr
05.04.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G		5000.00		3312575.58 Cr
05.04.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		20759.00		3291816.58 Cr
05.04.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		11298.00		3280518.58 Cr
05.04.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G		5000.00		3275518.58 Cr
05.04.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G		5000.00		3270518.58 Cr
05.04.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-021G		5000.00		3265518.58 Cr
06.04.24	ATM CASH 4390 PAC GATE GONDA		20000.00		3245518.58 Cr
06.04.24	ATM CASH 4392 PAC GATE GONDA		20000.00		3225518.58 Cr
06.04.24	OTHP0S473398 PAY AND SMILE.COM		46000.00		3179518.58 Cr

Carried Forward 3179518.58 Cr

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Principal Judge

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Distt. Gonda

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	3179518.58 Cr
09.04.24	NEFT RBI11012400157206 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			150245.00	3329763.58 Cr
15.04.24	ATM CASH 4061 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		3309763.58 Cr
15.04.24	ATM CASH 4063 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		3289763.58 Cr
01.05.24	NEFT RBI1232446649470 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			150245.00	3440008.58 Cr
02.05.24	ATM CASH 8722 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		3420008.58 Cr
02.05.24	ATM CASH 8724 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		3400008.58 Cr
05.05.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		20759.00		3379249.58 Cr
01.05.24	DIRECT DR		11298.00		3367951.58 Cr
	TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA				
06.05.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-0816		5000.00		3362951.58 Cr
06.05.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-0170		5000.00		3357951.58 Cr
06.05.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-0216		5000.00		3352951.58 Cr
06.05.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-3466		5000.00		3347951.58 Cr
10.05.24	ATM CASH 54 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		3327951.58 Cr
10.05.24	ATM CASH 56 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		3307951.58 Cr
10.05.24	NEFT RBI1322466645674 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			71538.00	3379489.58 Cr
12.05.24	PMSBY RENEWAL SBISB10880202413071785055 697366105218 AT 10521 DAU, RURAL BANKING, GIT, MUMBAI		20.00		3379469.58 Cr
13.05.24	Chq No. 179057 AXS LIC OF INDIA GONDA	000179057	25496.00		3353973.58 Cr
24.05.24	ATM CASH 2701 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		3333973.58 Cr
				Carried Forward	3333973.58 Cr

Photocopy attached
22/11/18

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Djstt. Gonda

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	3333973.58 Cr
01.06.24	NEFT RBI1542411909422 RBISOGDUPEP GONDA TREASURY			176257.00	3510230.58 Cr
04.06.24	ATM CASH 4737 PAC GATE GONDA	GON	20000.00		3490230.58 Cr
04.06.24	REVERSE ATM WDL			20000.00	3510230.58 Cr
05.06.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G		5000.00		3505230.58 Cr
05.06.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G		5000.00		3500230.58 Cr
05.06.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G		5000.00		3495230.58 Cr
05.06.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-021G		5000.00		3490230.58 Cr
05.06.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENORA KUMAR OJHA		20759.00		3469471.58 Cr
05.06.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENORA KUMAR OJHA		11298.00		3458173.58 Cr
05.06.24	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ AT 16804 CIVIL LINES, GONDA	000179059	50000.00		3408173.58 Cr
07.06.24	A/C TRANSFER FROM BRANCH 00107 TO 16804				0.00 Cr
11.06.24	TRFD TO SHASHI KALA OJHA 043048586806 OF Mrs. SHASHI KALA OJHA TERM OF FD 04000 AT 16804 CIVIL LINES, GONDA	000179058	3000000.00		408173.58 Cr
13.06.24	Chq No. 179060 AXS LIC OF INDIA GONDA	000179060	25372.00		382801.58 Cr
13.06.24	SBIPDS005194346840 Reliance Retail Ltd 13/06/2024 005194346840		66201.00		316600.50 Cr
15.06.24	ATM CASH 6582 PAC GATE GONDA	GON	20000.00		296600.50 Cr
15.06.24	ATM CASH 6584 PAC GATE GONDA	GON	20000.00		276600.50 Cr
25.06.24	INTEREST CREDIT			18251.00	294851.50 Cr
01.07.24	NEFT RBI1842469150137 RBISOGDUPEP			174093.00	468944.50 Cr
				Carried Forward	468944.50 Cr

Photo copy attached
(Signature)
 Harindra Kumar Ojha
 Additional Principal Judge
 Family Court No. 1
 Distt. Gonda

(12)

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	468944.50 Cr
	GONDA TREASURY				
05.07.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G		5000.00		463944.50 Cr
05.07.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		20759.00		443185.50 Cr
05.07.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJHA		11298.00		431887.50 Cr
05.07.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-021G		5000.00		426887.50 Cr
05.07.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G		5000.00		421887.50 Cr
05.07.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G		5000.00		416887.50 Cr
09.07.24	ATM CASH 919 PAC GATE GONDA GON		20000.00		396887.50 Cr
09.07.24	ATM CASH 922 PAC GATE GONDA GON		10000.00		386887.50 Cr
12.07.24	ATM CASH 2113 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		366887.50 Cr
12.07.24	ATM CASH 2115 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		346887.50 Cr
12.07.24	REVERSE ATM WDL			20000.00	366887.50 Cr
12.07.24	ATM CASH 2117 CIVIL LINES GONDA 2ND GON		20000.00		346887.50 Cr
13.07.24	INB MADE EASY LEARNINGS P LIM 599236162097 AT 99922 INTERNET BANKING		190000.00		156887.50 Cr
18.07.24	NEFT RBI2012404014568 RBISOGUPEP GONDA TREASURY			18914.00	175801.50 Cr
19.07.24	OTHPOS753949 PAY AND SMILE COM 19/07/2024 753949		21000.00		154801.50 Cr
29.07.24	ATM CASH 934 ADB GONDA GON		20000.00		134801.50 Cr
29.07.24	ATM CASH 936 ADB GONDA GON		20000.00		114801.50 Cr
31.07.24	INB State Bank Collect 199525162093 AT 99922 INTERNET BANKING		33101.80		81699.70 Cr
				Carried Forward	81699.70 Cr

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Principal Judge

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Distt. Gonda

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	81699.70 Cr
02.08.24	NEFT RBI2162432913669 RBISOGOUPEP GONDA TREASURY			176905.00	258604.70 Cr
05.08.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-017G		5000.00		253604.70 Cr
05.08.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-021G		5000.00		248604.70 Cr
05.08.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJH		20759.00		227845.70 Cr
05.08.24	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. HARENDRA KUMAR OJH		11298.00		216547.70 Cr
05.08.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-346G		5000.00		211547.70 Cr
05.08.24	CMP SBIMF SIP-35133917-081G		5000.00		206547.70 Cr
09.08.24	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ PAID TO SURESH CHANDRA YADAV	000179062	50000.00		156547.70 Cr

महत्वपूर्ण सूचनाएं

- अपनी जांच के लिए अपने बैंक खाते के GONDA मोबाइल नंबर और ईमेल आईडी रजिस्टर करें।
- पासबुक को नियमित रूप से अद्यतन कराएं।
- स्थायी अनुदेश दें, जहां कहीं संभव हो।
- पासबुक में कहीं पर भी हस्ताक्षर न करें।
- प्रति ग्राहक जमा राशि पर बीमा सुरक्षा की सीमा ₹ 5.00 लाख है।
- झूठे वादों के झंसे में न आएं, संदिग्ध योजनाओं से सावधान रहें।
- कृपया अपने खाते की जानकारी / इंटरनेट बैंकिंग, यूजर आईडी और पासवर्ड / ओटीपी / एटीएम डेबिट कार्ड / क्रेडिट कार्ड / मोबाइल बैंकिंग संबंधी निजी जानकारी किसी भी व्यक्ति को न बताएं। एस्वीआई कभी भी ऐसी सूचनाएं टेलीफोन पर नहीं पूछता है।
- नवीनतम सेवा शुल्कों (चेक बुक आदि) के लिए, कृपया हमारी वेबसाइट <https://bank.sbi> देखें।
- शाखा प्रबंधक से संपर्क करें, यदि कोई कठिनाई हो या और अधिक सेवाएं प्राप्त की जानी हों।

USEFUL TIPS

- Register your Mobile and email-ID for getting information about your account.
- Update your details regularly.
- Issue standing instructions wherever possible.
- Do not put signature anywhere in Passbook.
- Limit of Deposit Insurance cover is ₹ 5.00 Lac per customer.
- Do not fall prey to false promises; beware of dubious scheme.
- Please do not disclose your Account details / Internet Banking, User ID and Password / OTP/ ATM Debit Card / Credit Card / Mobile Banking Personal information to any person. SBI never ask for any such information over telephone.
- Please visit our website <https://bank.sbi> for the latest charges (Cheque book, etc).
- Contact Branch Manager in case of difficulties / value added services.

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Principal Judge

Harendra Kumar Ojha
Additional Principal Judge
Family Court No. 1
Distt. Gonda